Position
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Sail

ITA
USA
ITA
AUT
SWE
USA
RUS
USA
JPN
USA
USA
ITA
USA
GBR
USA
USA
USA
USA

2013 Melges 32 Midwinter Championship Series

Number

229
174
212

321
134
13
128
233
201
32917
2121
1215
700

126
211
1315

Boat Name

Bombarda
Leenabarca
Fantastica
Robertissima 1
Inga From Sweden
Catapult
Team Synergy
Argo
Swing
Groovederci
Warpath
Mascalzone Latino
Delta
Red
Goombay Smash
Flat Stanley
Arethusa
Ninkasi

Owner

Andrea Pozzi
Alex Jackson
Lanfranco Cirillo

Roberto Tomasini Grinover

Richard Gorranson
Joel Ronning
Valentin Zavadnikov
Jason Carroll
Keisuke Suzuki
Deneen Demourkas
Steve Howe
Vincenzo Onorato
Dalton DeVos
Joe Woods
William Douglass
Terry McSweeney
Phil Lotz
John Taylor

2012GC

USASS No. 1
Midwinter
Series 1

98
94
97
99
95
91
87
100

96
93
92

90

89
88

KWRW

USASS No. 2
Midwinter
Series 2

100
99
96
94
92
93
91

98
97

95

90

Total Points

(FINAL)

198
193
193
193
187
184
178
100
98
97
96
95
93
92
90
90
89
88



